
CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS
Friday 19th December - Open all day
Food served 12-2.30pm & 6-9.30pm

Saturday 20th December - Open all day
Food served 12-9pm

Sunday 21st December - Open all day
Food served 12-8pm

Monday 22nd December - Open all day
Food served 12-3pm & 6-9pm

Tuesday 23rd December - Open 12-2pm
Food served 12-3pm & 6-9pm

CHRISTMAS EVE - Open all day
Food served 12-9pm

CHRISTMAS DAY
Open for drinks 12-2pm

BOXING DAY - Open 12-6pm
Food served 12-4pm

Saturday 27th December - Open all day
Food served 12-9pm

Sunday 28th December - Open all day
Food served 12-8pm

Monday 29th December - Open all day
Food served 12-3pm & 7-8.30pm

Curry & Quiz Night only from 7pm, by reservation

Tuesday 30th December - Open all day
Food served 12-3pm & 6-9pm

NEW YEAR’S EVE - Open all day
Food served 12-3pm then...

6-9pm normal menu, free entry, dancing til late,
stressfree partying!

NEW YEAR’S DAY - Open 12-6pm
Food served 12-4pm

Friday 2nd January - Open all day
Food served 12-3pm & 6-9pm

Saturday 3rd January - Open all day
Food served12-9pm

Sunday 4th January - Open all day
Food served 12/8pm

How to contact us:
Look for the Book a Table

button on our website
and Google

Email:
mail@risingsunmilland.com

or call on
01428 741347

Find us
on social media

Iping Road
Milland

West Sussex
GU30 7NA

www.risingsunmil land.com

2025
CHRISTMAS EVENTS
CALENDAR

www.risingsunmil land.com



THE GOOSE LUNCH
Thursday 11th December

Our popular pre-Christmas three
course set menu lunch has festive
goose as its centrepiece

Only by advanced booking

£40pp
Served from 12pm

CAROLS &
MULLED WINE

Saturday 20th December

Bring all the family & join our
lovely Reverend Trish for a festive
sing-a-long & a glass of  warm
mulled wine on the house

At 5.30pm

mail@risingsunmil land.com

Wednesday 31st December

Bring in the new year
with our FREE party!

• A la carte menu
• Dancing with a DJ in

the Lodge
• No NYE pressure,

no tickets needed, no
stress!

• Food 6-9pm;
2am turf  out

www.risingsunmil land.com

THE FAMOUS
CHRISTMAS QUIZ &

CURRY NIGHT

Monday 29th December

• Teams of  six • Tickets £25
• Includes curries, sides

and quiz entry
• Cash, voucher & wine prizes

• Food served from 7pm
• Quiz starts at 8.45pm

BOOK NOW TO AVOID
DISAPPOINTMENT!

BOXING DAY LUNCH
Friday 26th December

The Big Day is done,
now sit back and relax with us

Food served 12-4pm

NEW YEAR’S DAY
LUNCH

Thursday 1st January

Begin 2026 with a replenishing
lunch - Bloody Mary’s on tap!

We’re open 12-6pm

Food served 12-4pm

CHRISTMAS EVE
SOCIAL

Wednesday 24th December

Serving food, drinks & good times
all day
Drop by, hang out, feast!
It ’s Christmas (nearly)...

Food served from 12-9pm

Iping Road, Mil land, West Sussex, GU30 7NA


